Last name

Ako
Amin
Arthur
Ashdown
Bak

Bak
Barlow
Barnett
Barry
Bland
Bowers
Bowman
Bramson
Brooke
Budahazi
Burton
Chadwick
Chapman

Clark

Clarke
Clough
Copland
Corcoran
Craig
Crawford
Crowther
Cuaresma
Curd

Day
Dhunna
Dossett
Drury
Eagleton
Edwards
Fenton
Gantner
Gayson
Gelder

First name

Gawain
Zach
Adrian
Michael ]
Andrew
Christopher
David
Mike ]
Colm
Andrew
Nick
Richard L
Mike
John
Paul
Stephen
Donna
Julian R

William (Bill)
G

Paul RH
Elliot

David

Gary

Ian

Lee

Mark D
Gerald
Alistair P
Paul G
Danavir
Christopher S
Phil

Greg T
Christopher ]
Robert
Matthias
Peter M
Michael

Gnanagurusamy Ganeshbabu

Gorrell
Harrington

Elinor
Steve

Sex Membership

M

=< QIS
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None
None
Bronze
None
Gold
Gold
Gold
Bronze
None
None
None
Platinum
Platinum
None
None
Bronze
Gold
None

None

Gold
None
None
Gold
None
Bronze
Gold
Gold
None
Bronze
None
Gold
Bronze
Gold
None
None
None
Gold
None
Gold
None
Gold

Rating
Code

265438G
316996A
311858H
271158]

226372F
243671B
106225G
106268C
230914C
2654448

149635K
107189A
179328H
142621H
107765L
331714G
128179D

108421F
108452F

274436D
208651E

285863A
109171C
342062A
180547C
109485D
294059A
109814H
149634H
259469K
240371H
318676D
296672E
111123B

268122F
318128F
185540C

Live Live
Club Rating Rapid
8YBA 1753K 0000
8YBA 0000 0000
8YCD 1246K  1609P
8YBA 0000 0000
8YBA 2068K  1925K
8YBA 2079K  2087K
8YBA 2021A  1965K
8YBO 1665K  1815P
8YGI 2091K 2166K
8YBA 0000 0000
8YBE 0000 0000
8YBA 1766K  1839K
8YBY 1944A  1944K
8YCD 0000 0000
8YBE 1453K 1367P
8YCD 1368A  1379K
8YBA 1193A  1250K
8YBA 0000 0000
8YBA 0000 0000
8YBO 1745K 0000
8YBA 0000 0000
8YBE 1446K 0000
8YBA 1694A  1652K
8YCD 0000 0000
8YGI 1855K 1899K
8BRC 2182A  2090K
8YBA 1961A 1912K
8YBA 0000 0000
8YBK 1754A  1698K
8YBA 1098K 1096K
8YBA 1865K 0000
8YCD 1285K  1515K
8YBA 2124A  2167P
8YBA 0000 0000
8YBE 0000 0000
8YBA 0000 0000
8YBA 2119A  2137P
8YBA 0000 0000
8YBA 1972P  1810K
8YBK 1631K 1388K
8YCD 1656A  1554K

Standard
Rating

1753K
0000
1246K
0000
2068K
2079K
2021A
1665K
2091K
0000
0000
1766K
1944A
0000
1453K
1368A
1193A
0000

0000

1745K
0000
1446K
1694A
0000
1855K
2182A
1961A
0000
1754A
1098K
1865K
1285K
2124A
0000
0000
0000
2119A
0000
1972P
1631K
1656A



Rating Live Live Standard

Last name First name Sex Membership Club

Code Rating Rapid Rating
Heritage Jamie M None 331574F 8YBA 2059K 2102K 2059K
Hilton Tim M Gold 282176L  8YBA 0171L 0177L 1971K
Hirst David None 277435F  8YBA 0000 0000 0000
Holliday Angus None 294076A  8YBA 1305K 1259P 1305K
Holliday John K M Gold 180699D 8YBA 1658K 1677K 1658K
Hopker Simon None 317452K  8YBF 0000 0000 0000
Hubbort Daniel M None 288457E  8YBA 0000 0000 0000
Hunter lan P M None 264536B  8YBA 1884K 0000 1884K
Hutchinson Guy None 265529K  8YBA 0000 0000 0000
Jewsbury lan M None 265451K 8YBY 1667K 0000 1667K
Johnson Simon None 274577L  8YBK 1824K 1881K 1824K
Jones Simon None 285873D 8YBA 1395A 1203A 1395A
Kadzionis Paul M Bronze 149646D 8YBA 1521K 1695K 1521K
Khan Karim M Gold 255264E 8YBA 1750K 1764K 1750K
Kubisa Jamie M None 287774A 8YBE 1803K 1932K 1803K
Kumar Sai C M None 304744B  8YBA 0000 0000 0000
Lang Adam R M Gold 258654L 8YBA 2166K 0000  2166K
Leonard Pete Bronze 285777H 8YBA 0212L  1848K 1920K
Lewyk Thor M Bronze 114386E  8YBA 2093K 2060K 2093K
Lightowler Anthony ] M None 114408L  8YBA 0000 0000 0000
Lilburn-Quick  Will Bronze 285874F 8YBA 1475K 1591K 1475K
Love Graham None 246459H 8YBA 0000 0000 0000
Ludlam Derek Bronze 149641E 8YBY 1549K 0000  1549K
Marsh Keith Gold 192908C 8YBA 1662K 1592K 1662K
Martin Brendan M None 318124]  8YBE 0000 0000 0000
McConaghy Chris M None 8YBE 0000 0000 0000
McGinty Mark None 282238G  8YBO 1569K  1455K 1569K
McTaggart Finlay M None 8YBA 0000 0000 0000
Morris Andrew M Bronze 327411B 8YBA 0758K 1248K 0758K
Msakhwa Faith None 8YBA 0000 0000 0000
Mullan Nick Bronze 265457L  8YBA 1501K 1448K 1501K
Nawaz Mahboob Bronze 314988C 8YBK 1636K 1556K 1636K
Newton Robert A M Gold 125474B 8YBA 1987A  1855K 1987A
O Connell Alex M None 8YBF 0000 0000 0000
Parsons Matthew M Bronze 255178A  8YBA 2149K 2182K 2149K
Pascal Henri None 290115]  8YBA 0000 0000 0000
Pells Robert M Bronze 268964K 8YBA 1741K 1676K 1741K
Polaczek Richard None 314989E  8YBA 0000 0000 0000
Quereshi M Younis None 243691H 8YBK 1808K 1850K 1808K
Rabbi Fazal M Bronze 158247B 8YCD 1686K 1859K 1686K
Rayner Karl M None 8YBA 0000 0000 0000
Redmond Nigel M None 265461B 8YBA 1682K 1637K 1682K



Last name

Rieser
Rooney
Rossell
Saxton
Scurfield
Shapland
Shaw
Shaw
Simpson
Smith
Solomons
Stead
Swain
Sweeney
Sykes
Tait
Thompson
Toothill
Turu
Wainwright
Waite
Walker
Walker
Walton
Watson
Watson
Welham
Welsh
Whitehead
Wilderg
Williams
Williams
Winter
Wright
Young

First name Sex Membership

Werner
Peter D
Tim ]
John
Sam
David
Peter
Phillip
Ludi
Geoff M
Paul
Chris
Sam B
Michael
Nick
Bill
Barry
Julian
Marc
Andrew C
Nicholas
Andrew
Mike A
Alan ]
Phil R
Simon
Stephen
Callum
Mark A
Robin
Winston
Winston
Kevin
Chris
Dave

QIS
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None
Bronze
Bronze
None
None
Gold
Platinum
None
None
None
Bronze
Gold
Bronze
None
Gold
Gold
Bronze
None
None
Gold
Gold
Bronze
None
Gold
Bronze
Gold
None
None
None
None
None
None
Gold
Bronze
Bronze

Rating
Code

117944F
118191K
267840]

276150G
118649]

270228K
166609F
290166D
288461G
144837H
259665K
279607H
265142H

171904L
281332E
265467C
250658A
314990A
185834]

318645D
263519H
142953L,
121082]

173429F
262431L
308405L
290130E
1048528

261060H
261060H
228399C
214108F
265474L

Live Live
Club Rating Rapid
8YBA 0000 0000
8BRC 2033K 2117K
8YBA 1629K  1350P
8YBA 0000 0000
8YBA 0000 0000
8YBA 1946A 1861K
8YBA 2099A  2206K
8YBA 0000 0000
8YBA 1792K 0000
8YBA 0000 0000
8YBA 1863K 1885K
8YBA 1347K 0000
8YBA 0168L  0143L
8YBA 0000 0000
8YBA 1834K 1778K
8YGI 1656K 1637K
8YBE 1199K 1343P
8YBA 1503K 1440K
8YBA 0000 0000
8YBA 1952K 1802A
8YBE 1385K 1410K
8YBY 1415K 1381K
8YBA 0000 0000
8YBA 2081K 2037K
8YBO 2151A  2109K
8YBA 1815K 2130P
8YBA 0000 0000
8YBA 1920K 1724P
8YBA 1906K 0000
8YBA 0000 0000
8YBA 0000 0000
8YBK 0000 0000
8YBE 1757A 1717A
8YGI 0000 0000
8YBA 1332K 1207K

Standard
Rating

0000
2033K
1629K
0000
0000
1946A
2099A
0000
1792K
0000
1863K
1347K
1870K
0000
1834K
1656K
1199K
1503K
0000
1952K
1385K
1415K
0000
2081K
2151A
1815K
0000
1920K
1906K
0000
0000
0000
1757A
0000
1332K



